Metric 1 Boys Compound

Metric & Long Metric 1 to 5

Judge Gordon Dunk

Lady Paramount Mrs Christine Cuthbertson

Club

1.Dillon Crow

Metric 1 Boys Longbow

1. Matthew Foreman

Metric 2 Girls Recurve

1.Annabel Garner

Metric 2 Girls Longbow

1.Jenny Cuthbertson

Metric 2 Boys Recurve

1.Ethan Bradshaw

Metric 3 Girls Recurve

1.Victoria Rickaby

Metric 3 Boys Compound

1.James Mole

Metric 3 Boys Barebow
1.Jack Bradley

Metric 4 Girls Recurve

1.Jessica Hardesty Dean
2.Naomi Salmons

Metric 4 Girls Compound
1.Charnay Mole

2.Abbie Taylor

Metric 4 Boys Recurve

1.Alexander Smirnis

Metric 5 Girls Recurve

1.Hannah Fox

Metric 5 Girls Barebow

1.Anna Baylis

Killingworth & Cleadon Handicap Trophy

Cleadon

Killingworth

Killingworth

Killingworth

Heugh

Killingworth

Walker

Killingworth

St Georges
Heugh

Walker
Killingworth

Walker

Burton
Constable

Riverside

Alexander Smirnis

Lady Paramount Prises

Anna Baylis
Naomi Salmons
Ethan Bradshaw

Jessica Hardesty Dean

Tournament Organiser:

Individual Scores and Awards

Golds

29

11

17

19
16

64

47

14

16

6 Gold Ends
Charnay Mole

Alexander Smirnis

Hits

143

98

141

112

144

93

128

109

144
142

144
144

144

143

144

Jessica Hardesty Dean

Score

1309

478

987

587

1099

503

846

528

1092
1033

1346
1123

1276

1146

1132

Medal

Medal

Medal

Medal

Medal

Medal

Medal

Medal

Medal
Medal

Medal
Medal

Medal

Medal

Medal

Weather conditions:

Hot and sunny with a light breeze

Steve Foreman, 40 Newton Avenue, North Shields, NE30 3ND



